
Damen-Ith-WP
offene Klasse 1.09.2012 15:00

Platz SNr Name Serien  Total
1  SV Bodenwerder 2 181

 (3) Borchert Christa 46 46

 (20) Ohm Katrin 46 46

 (27) Henze Sylke 46 46

 (21) Günther Nicole 43 43

2  SV Bodenwerder 1 178
 (8) Hahn Doris 49 49

 (5) Pramann Martina 45 45

 (14) Glöggler Anita 42 42

 (26) Wenzel Alexandra 42 42

3  SSC Eschershausen 173
 (16) Heuer Ingrid 47 47

 (15) Weske Hannelore 43 43

 (17) Schutt Sabine 43 43

 (18) Förster Christa 40 40

4  SV Dielmissen 169
 (32) Rörig Maritta 44 44

 (34) Hundertmark Hanna 42 42

 (31) Loges Petra 42 42

 (33) Taube Michaela 41 41

5  SV Heyen 167
 (25) Kohlenberg Annegret 46 46

 (24) Ohm Gabriele 44 44

 (23) Klingenberg Ursula 39 39

 (22) Klingenberg Melanie 38 38

6  SV Bremke 1 165
 (19) Schöneck,Karin 44 44

 (29) Barath Cornelia 42 42

 (28) Rogalski Anna 41 41

 (35) Steinbrink Iris 38 38

7  SV Bremke 84
 (30) Munzel Ulrike 44 44

 (36) Steinbrink Sandra 40 40

8  SV Bodenwerder 40
 (9) Wöhler Hanna 40 40
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Damen-Ith-WP
offene Klasse 1.09.2012 15:02

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total
1 (8)Hahn Doris SV Bodenwerder 10 10 10 10 9 49
2 (16)Heuer Ingrid SSC Eschershausen 10 10 9 9 9 47
3 (3)Borchert Christa SV Bodenwerder 10 10 9 9 8 46

 (27)Henze Sylke SV Bodenwerder 10 9 9 9 9 46
 (25)Kohlenberg Annegret SV Heyen 10 10 9 9 8 46
 (20)Ohm Katrin SV Bodenwerder 10 10 9 9 8 46

7 (5)Pramann Martina SV Bodenwerder 10 9 9 9 8 45
8 (30)Munzel Ulrike SV Bremke 9 9 9 9 8 44

 (24)Ohm Gabriele SV Heyen 10 10 9 8 7 44
 (32)Rörig Maritta SV Dielmissen 10 9 9 8 8 44
 (19)Schöneck,Karin SV Bremke 10 9 9 8 8 44

12 (21)Günther Nicole SV Bodenwerder 10 9 9 8 7 43
 (17)Schutt Sabine SSC Eschershausen 9 9 9 8 8 43
 (15)Weske Hannelore SSC Eschershausen 10 9 9 8 7 43

15 (29)Barath Cornelia SV Bremke 9 9 9 8 7 42
 (14)Glöggler Anita SV Bodenwerder 9 9 9 8 7 42
 (34)Hundertmark Hanna SV Dielmissen 10 10 9 8 5 42
 (31)Loges Petra SV Dielmissen 10 9 8 8 7 42
 (26)Wenzel Alexandra SV Bodenwerder 9 9 8 8 8 42

20 (28)Rogalski Anna SV Bremke 9 9 8 8 7 41
 (33)Taube Michaela SV Dielmissen 10 9 9 7 6 41

22 (18)Förster Christa SSC Eschershausen 9 9 8 7 7 40
 (36)Steinbrink Sandra SV Bremke 9 9 8 7 7 40
 (9)Wöhler Hanna SV Bodenwerder 9 9 8 7 7 40

25 (23)Klingenberg Ursula SV Heyen 9 8 8 7 7 39
26 (22)Klingenberg Melanie SV Heyen 10 8 8 7 5 38

 (35)Steinbrink Iris SV Bremke 10 10 8 7 3 38
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